IP20 Unmanaged Ethernet Switches are PROFINET system compliant low-profile
switches with extended temperature range, making them ideal for diverse industries
and in cabinet applications
Industrial Automation
 Material handling
 Food and beverage
 Packaging and line control systems
 Mining and metal

UL, cUL and CSA ID ES00772
IP20 Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Ordering Information
Order No. Old Engineering Number Component Data Speed (Mb) Ports
112036-1000 DRL-250MB
Industrial unmanaged Ethernet switch
10/100 5
112036-1001 DRL-280MB 10/100 8
112036-1002 DRL-250MG
Industrial unmanaged Ethernet switch, PROFINET compliant
10/100/1000 5
112036-1003 DRL-280MG 10/100/1000 8
©2019 MolexOrder No. 987651-9711 USA/0k/GF/2019.04
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
X-ON Electronics